
Direction: Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

721 bus Time Schedule
Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:52 - 21:45

Monday 06:52 - 21:45

Tuesday 06:52 - 21:45

Wednesday 06:52 - 21:45

Thursday 06:52 - 21:45

Friday 06:52 - 21:45

Saturday 06:52 - 21:45

721 bus Info
Direction: Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

The 721 bus line (Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal: 06:52 - 21:45(2) Mangla Puri Terminal: 05:07 - 19:27
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 721 bus station near you and find out when is the next 721 bus arriving.

721 bus time schedule & line map

Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal Get The App721

Mangla Puri Terminal

Health Centre

Dwarka Sec 1

Dwarka Sec-1 Mahalaxmi Apartment

Sfs Flats Sec-2 Power House

Mahaveer Enclave Part II And III

Vijay Enclave (New Dwarka Road)

Dwarka Puri

New Dwarka Road / Seetapuri

Dabri Crossing Dwarka Road

Dabri Crossing Dwarka Road

Dabri Crossing (Pankha Road)

Janak Cinema

Desu Colony Janak Puri

Sagarpur Vashisht Park

D Block Janak Puri (Pankha Road)

Lajwanti Garden

Zunk Market

Gulab House

Bobby Soap

Ps Mayapuri
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Be Block Hari Nagar/Esi Dispensary

Metal Forging

Hari Nagar (Mohan Mandir) Mayapuri

Government Press

Mayapuri Depot

Naraina Vihar / Indra Market

Payal Cinema

Loha Mandi

Krishi Kunj (Inderi Puri)

Inder Puri Jj Colony

Inderpuri Ablock

Air Station

Todapur Village

Todapur Village

Nasc Dasghara

Pusa Quarters

Janak Vihar

R Block Rajendra Nagar

N.P.L Colony

East Patel Nagar

Rajendra Place

Telephone Exchange Karol Bagh

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Pusa Road Petrol Pump Sadhu Vaswani Marg

Faiz Road

Guru Govind Singh Crossing (Faiz Road)

Filmistan

Bara Hindu Rao

Azad Market

Ice Factory (Rani Jhansi Road)

St Stephen Hospital

Tees Hazari Court
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Direction: Mangla Puri Terminal

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

721 bus Time Schedule
Mangla Puri Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:07 - 19:27

Monday 05:07 - 19:27

Tuesday 05:07 - 19:27

Wednesday 05:07 - 19:27

Thursday 05:07 - 19:27

Friday 05:07 - 19:27

Saturday 05:07 - 19:27

721 bus Info
Direction: Mangla Puri Terminal
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

ISBT Nityanand Marg

Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal

Kashmere Gate City Bus Terminal

ISBT Nityanand Marg

New Cluster Parent

St Stephen Hospital

Ice Factory (Rani Jhansi Road)

Azad Market

Bara Hindu Rao

Model Basti

Guru Govind Singh Crossing (Faiz Road)

Faiz Road

Pusa Road Petrol Pump Sadhu Vaswani Marg

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Rajendra Place / Karol Bagh Telephone Exchange

East Patel Nagar

Npl Colony

R-Block Rajendra Nagar

Janak Vihar

Pusa Quarters

Nasc Dasghara

Todapur Village

Monitoring And Receiving Station

Inderpuri A-Block

Inder Puri Jj Colony

Inder Puri (Krishi Kunj)

Loha Mandi

Payal Cinema

Naraina Vihar / Indra Market
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https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/721/12469536/4060015/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-1517161-12469536&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kashmere%20Gate%20City%20Bus%20Terminal


721 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Mayapuri Depot Crossing

Government Press

Metal Forging

Be Block Hari Nagar / Esi Dispensary

Ps Mayapuri

Bobby Soap

Gulab House

Zunk Market

Lajwanti Garden

D Block Janak Puri

Sagarpur

Desu Colony Janak Puri

Janak Cinema

Raghu Nagar (Janak Puri)

Dabri Crossing

New Dwarka Road Seetapuri

Dwarka Puri

Vijay Enclave (New Dwarka Road)

Mahaveer Enclave Part II And III

Sfs Flat Sec-2 Power House

Dwarka Sec-1 Mahalaxmi Apartment

Dwarka Sec 1

Health Centre

Mangla Puri Terminal


